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REIA, f. grt (37.) 



GI -16.7.25 

S.N. 

1 |ABV25000634 

2 ABV25013922 

3 |ABV25012750 

4 |ABV25016859 

5 ABV25003661 
6 |ABV25004297 

Appli. ld 

7 |ABV25004500 
|ABV25002896 
ABV25014301 

10 ABV25007322 
11 ABV25035592 

12 ABV25000146 

13 |ABV25007251 

14 ABV25010769 
15 ABV25009816 

16 ABV25005765 
17 

18 

20 ABV25019869 

23 

21 ABV25010780 

24 

22 ABV25033390 

27 

19 ABV25008387 MONIKA 

28 

ABV25026532 SANJANA 

Name of Candidate 

ABV25025304 TAMESHWAR SAHU 

NILAY YADAV 

RAJKUMARI 

KHALESH CHAND 

GUNESHWARI 

EKLAVYA VAISHNAV 

SOM KUMAR 
RUPESH TANDAN 
ANAND SAHU 

SANTOSHI NISHAD 
RAJA 

ABV25006573 

ANUJ KUMAR BHAGAT 
|SHUBHANJALI SONWANI 

OMPRAKASH CHELAK 
|YASHODA JOSHI 

PRAKASH YADAV 

BHUPENDRA SAHU 

ABV25005504 
29 ABV25029352 

ABV25026314 SANGEETA 

25 ABV25001636 |HIRALAL 
26 ABV25012 767 SHEETAL 

ROHAN RAJPUT 

|HARSHITA 

ABV25027166 SANGEETA 

RAHUL KORAM 

JALESH KUMAR PATEL 

BHUPENDRA KUMAR PATEL 

KRISHNA VADHWANI 

Father's Name 
GURUDAYAL YADAV 
TULAWA SAHU 

MANOJ KUMAR 
DOMAN 

|VIJENDRA VAISHNAV 
RAMAYAN 

|ANJOR DAS 

DAMESHWAR SAHU 

RAMCHAND NISHAD 
|VIJAY KUMAR 

ROOPNARAYAN BHAGAT 

DILESHWAR SONWANI 
RAJESH CHELAK 

YOSHKUMAR JOSHI 

SURESH YADAV 

JEEVAN SAHU 

CHOVARAM 

ARJUN SAHU 
RAJENDRA KASHYAP 

BAHORSINGH 
SURENDRA 
|UTTARA KORAM 

SHANKAR LAL 

SHANKAR LAL 

BHAGVAT PRASAD 

ROOPSINGH 

RAMKHILAWAN 

RUNGAN LAL 

|JAGDISH VADHWANI 

Category 
|Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 
|Schedule Caste (SC) 
|Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 

|Schedule Caste (SC) 
|Schedule Caste (Sc) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (Creamylayer) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 

SC 

OBC 

|Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer) 
Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

OBC 

OBC 

Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Other Backward Class (0Bc) (Non-creamylayer) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 
General 

Gender Perce. 

Male 

Female 

Male 

faf-22.7.25 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 
Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 
|Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Male 

81.6 

77.4 

75.6 

74.6 

74.2 

73.8 

72.8 

71.6 

71.4 

70.4 

70.4 

70.2 

69.2 

68.6 

68.2 

67.8 

64 

63.4 

62.8 

62.4 

61.2 

60.6 

60.6 

60.4 

59.2 

58.8 

57.2 

61 

57.2 

NETI0G, . grt (3..) 



30ABV250083 73 |PADMRAJ TANDAN 
31 ABV25022343 

32 ABV25009781 

34 ABV25001818 
33 ABV25000826 SAMEER VERMA 

35 ABV25007674 
36 ABV25033117 
37 ABV25003 175 

38 ABV25002336 
ABV25024179 

40 ABV25002658 

PAYAL SAHU 

39 

MANISH KUMAR YADAV 

VIRENDRA KUMAR 

MAHI 

PALLAVI SAHU 
DUSHYANT DEWANGAN 

41 ABV25016982 DEEP MALA KOSHALE 
42 ABV25002917 MAYANK DHURVWE 

AMAR DAS TANDAN 

MANISH SAHU 

|RAJKUMAR YADAV 
|SHIVNATH 

(t 

SUKHNANDAN 
PAVAN SHARMA 

BHOLA RAM SAHU 

KHEMESHWARI KESHARWANI RAKESH KESHARWANI 
NILESH KUMAR 
|ABDUL TAHIR 

VISHWANATH DEWANGAN 

UMEND KUMAR 

ABDUL AMIM 

DEWANAND KOSHALE 
SURAJ DHURWE 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
|Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer) 
|Other Backward Class (0BC) (Creamylayer) 
Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 
|General 
|Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) 
|General 

|General 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

SC 

Male 

|Female 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Female 

|Male 
Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

56.6 

56.6 

55 

53.2 

53 

52 

47.6 

46.4 

46.4 

46 

45.2 

48.8| 

44 
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